
Ballina Chamber Shoppping Vouchers - On Sale all year Round

Category Business Name Business Contact Contact Number Email address

Restaurant/Hotels

Dillons Bar and Rest Paul Regan 089 4868685 paul-regan@eircom.net

Ballina Manor Hotel Edel Sweeney 096 80900 info@ballinamanor.ie

The Ice House Hotel Neil Kearns 096 23500 chill@theicehouse.ie

Twin Tree Hotel Racheal Moylett 096 21033 rachael@twintreeshotel.ie

Great National Hotel Ballina Jane O Hora 096 23600 jane.ohora@hotelballina.ie

The Loft Bar Patrick Hallahan 096 21881 info@loft.ie

The Junction Restaurant Maria Carr 096 22149 junctionrestaurant@gmail.com

Heffier and Hen Anthony Hefferan 096 21218 info@heffernansfinefoods.ie

The Broken Jug Mary Moyles 096 72379 brokenjugballina@gmail.com

Mount Flacon Estate Shane Maloney 096 74472 info@moutflacon.com

Brennans Lane Siobhan Brennan 096 74044 bookings@brennanslane.ie

Jeweller/Gift Shops

Rory Quinns Jewellers Rory Quinn 096 71744 rory@roryquinnjewellers.com

Gift Centre Ballina Frank Cafferty 096 21048 caffertysgiftcentre@gmail.com

Butcher & Household

Morans Butcher Kevin Moran 096 22735 info@kevinmoranmeats.ie

Heffernans Fine Foods Anthony Heffernan 096 21218 info@heffernansfinefoods.ie

Supervalu John Maloney 096 24644 maloneyballina@supervalue.ie

The Coner Shop Charle Doherty 096 70859 charlesdoherty@gmail.com

Pharmacy Mollys Lifestyle Store Manger  096 60340 www.molloyspharmacy.com/

Hair and Beauty

Lorrelles Lorraine O'Hora 096 75 854 lorrelleshairsalon@gmail.com

Beautiful Touch Sinead O'Hora 096 78893 beautifultouch@live.ie
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Kids Entertainment Tumble Jungle Ann Jordan 096 76637

Mens Wear/ Drapery

Olivers Menwear Oliver Murphy (096) 21497 oliver@olivers-menswear.com

Timlins Drapery Shop Peter Timlins 096 22320 peter@petertimlin.ie

Footwear

Morans Shoes Anothony Moran 096 21711 morans.shoes@gmail.com

Platforms Stephen Mc Andrew 096 79028 stephenmcandrew@eircom.net

Photography

Corinne Beattie Photo Corinne Beattie 086 8772824 cbt53@hotmail.com

EK Photocare Edmund Kelly 096 73644

Steve Rogers Photo Steve Rogers 087 2654352 steverogerspics@gmail.com

Finance / Insurance

Glackens Accountants Tracey Glacken 096 73880 info@glackenaccounts.com

Rouse Insurance Hugh Rouse 096 22692 hugh@rouseinsurance.com

Melvins Financial Services Edward Melvin 096 70244 info@melvins.com

MCM Insurance Eugene Nelson 096 72977 eugene.nelson@mcinsurance.ie

Hefferon Business Services Billy Hefferon 096 71712 info@billyheffron.com

Ailled Financial Mark Winters 096 60044 info@alliedfinancial.ie

Bourke Carrig & Loftus Peter Loftus 096 21455 peterbcllaw.ie

Cahill Trautt & Co Bridie 096 22104 bride.greaghty@cahiltrautt.com

Household DIY/Décor

Ezewarm-underground heating Brian Hopkins 096 77374 support@ezewarm.com

Archers Garrett Michael 096 72777 garret@arches.ie

Trevor Morrow's Gillan Morrow 096 71247 info@trevormorrow.ie

Top Oil Tom Waldron 096 20000 twaldron@top.ie

Frank Convey Fuels Francis Convey 087 1824321 frabnkconveyfuels@gmail.com

Davys Tool Hire David Langan 096 77989 info@davystoolhire.com

Gill Group Tiernan Gill 096 73030 info@gillgroup.ie
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Motor Care / Bikes

Hopkins Cycle Micheal Hopkins 096 21609 mlhopkins@eircom.net

Ballina Motor Factory Greg Connolly 096 71888 greg@ballinamotorcare.com

Davys Tool Hire David Langan 096 77989 info@davystoolhire.com

Connolly Car Sales Kevin Connolly 096 79000 kevinconnolly@connollys.ie

Office /Graphic Design

IT Office pro Joe Corcan 096 74900 joe@officepro.ie

Connacht Print & Signs David Devers 096 77468 connachtprint@gmail.com

Print Mend Declan Hughes 085 8327443 info@printmend.ie

2 Market Louise Mc Donnell 096 37777 info@2market.ie

Dark Blue Design Derek Tolan 096 70905 design@darkblue.ie

Primary Solutions IT Steven Hannick 096 79853 info@primarysolutions.ie

Pubs

T Breathnachs Pub Thomas Walsh 087 23480551 tomaspwalsh@gmail.com

The Auld Shebeen Aiden Sweeney 086 3507336 aidensweeney@hotmail.com

The Broken Jug Mary Moyles 096 72379 brokenjugballina@gmail.com

Dillons Bar and Rest Paul Regan 089 4868685 paul-regan@eircom.net

Brennans Lane Siobhan Brennan 096 74044 bookings@brennanslane.ie

Eye care

Specssavers Ballina Eva Roache 096 75446 dir.ballina@st.ie.specsaverts.com

Spas Spa at the Ice House Elaine Armstrong 096 23500 chill@theicehouse.ie 

Spa at Mount Falcon (0)96 74472  info@mountfalcon.com 

Legal Bourke Carrigg & Loftus  Peter Loftus 096 21455 info@bcllaw.ie

Estate Agent

Sherry FitzGerald Fenney West Nuala Feeney (096) 72828 info@sherryfitzwest.ie
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Local Brewing Reel Deel Brewing Marcus Robinson 086 0779391 marcus@reeldeelbrewery.ie

Connacht Whiskey Co Rachel Nolan 096 74902  hello@connachtwhiskey.com

PA and Sound System

Audioworks Shane Walkin 085 1532015 info@audioworkshire.ie

Marketing Pro

2Market Louise McDonnell 096 37777 Info@2Market.ie

Cailin Rua Anne-Marie Flynn annemarie.flynn@gmail.com
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